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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39

Points
32

26
20
20
14

results: list of results

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Monde Riga 17.11.18

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were no

Name
EWART Stephen

BENDE Bence

RUDYKH Daniil
SVENSSON Jonathan
JUBAULT Samuel
NAGY David

ANDRASFI Tibor
JURKA Jakub
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
CHOTIN Titouan

EAST William
BONFERRONI Gabriel
KOCH Mate Tamas
BIRO David
PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan
MACSKA Adam
VELTRUP Paul

BANYAI Botond
DERKACH Andriy
MAISTO Amodio Matteo

FEDOROV Roman
HERBST Isaac
MICHALAK Damian
BOBROV llian
KARYCHENKO Maksym
OVCHARENKO Artem
PIACHYNSKI Uladzislau
NAVARRO Yago

KO Benedek

KOCHKIN Grigory
BELOT Antoine
FOGEMAN Martin
POTAPOV Maksim
KOVAL Anton
CALDERON Diego
JANG Minhyeok

LUSTI Hannes
TAURIAINEN Topias
PAVLOV Kiril
PIZENBERG Jacob

Category
J

t validated yet.

Weapon
E

Nationality
USA

HUN
RUS
SWE
FRA
HUN
HUN
CZE
POL
FRA
GBR
Sul

HUN
ROU
USA
ROU
GER
HUN
UKR
ITA

RUS
USA
POL
EST
UKR
RUS
BLR
ESP
HUN
RUS
GBR
SWE
RUS
GER
ESP
KOR
Sul
FIN
KAZ
ISR

Gender
M

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

23.08.99
29.04.99
14.04.99
04.10.99
10.06.99
14.07.99
10.12.99
13.06.99
14.07.99
04.04.01
18.01.99
07.01.99
18.07.99
22.01.99
18.11.00
28.04.00
06.03.01
12.02.99
29.12.01
20.02.01

14.09.00
18.02.02
04.04.99
01.01.00
02.10.01
14.02.00
25.02.99
22.05.99
17.09.03
19.04.99
02.06.99
13.02.00
15.05.01
13.03.01
14.05.00
11.01.00
02.12.99
09.03.99
07.09.01

25.10.99


/competitions/2019/16/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Stephen-EWART-37603/
/fencers/Bence-BENDE-36628/
/fencers/Daniil-RUDYKH-40505/
/fencers/Jonathan-SVENSSON-38901/
/fencers/Samuel-JUBAULT-40438/
/fencers/David-NAGY-34620/
/fencers/Tibor-ANDRASFI-36648/
/fencers/Jakub-JURKA-35041/
/fencers/Wojciech-KOLANCZYK-36663/
/fencers/Titouan-CHOTIN-43005/
/fencers/William-EAST-41705/
/fencers/Gabriel-BONFERRONI-36876/
/fencers/Mate_Tamas-KOCH-39105/
/fencers/David-BIRO-42575/
/fencers/Jonathan-PISKOVATSKOV-37612/
/fencers/Adam-MACSKA-37411/
/fencers/Paul-VELTRUP-40918/
/fencers/Botond-BANYAI-40193/
/fencers/Andriy-DERKACH-48729/
/fencers/Amodio_Matteo-MAISTO-46192/
/fencers/Roman-FEDOROV-43718/
/fencers/Isaac-HERBST-39632/
/fencers/Damian-MICHALAK-36613/
/fencers/Ilian-BOBROV-39071/
/fencers/Maksym-KARYCHENKO-43951/
/fencers/Artem-OVCHARENKO-48690/
/fencers/Uladzislau-PIACHYNSKI-45403/
/fencers/Yago-NAVARRO-45630/
/fencers/Benedek-KO-48716/
/fencers/Grigory-KOCHKIN-46090/
/fencers/Antoine-BELOT-45111/
/fencers/Martin-FOGEMAN-39460/
/fencers/Maksim-POTAPOV-46893/
/fencers/Anton-KOVAL-47193/
/fencers/Diego-CALDERON-40928/
/fencers/Minhyeok-JANG-48649/
/fencers/Hannes-LUSTI-37035/
/fencers/Topias-TAURIAINEN-33493/
/fencers/Kiril-PAVLOV-46038/
/fencers/Jacob-PIZENBERG-32604/

RPnk

42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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66
66
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87

88

goints

2

2

gﬂ"ﬂsAM Issa

MECKE Cedric

FRANK Timothy
WEDISINGHE Jun
MAHAMUD Gonzalo
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
SZILAGY!I Balazs
MUELLER Dean
BURGSTALLER Johannes
FRAZAO Filipe

OSICKA Adam
THEIN-SANDLER Adrien
PHILIPPE Arthur
BERMEJO Noe
BOLANOS Tiago
SVYSTIL Vitaliy
KALUZINSKI Tomasz
INOUE Takatomi
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
LOMBARDO Theodore
KLEINER Lukas
JENSEN August Lindstroem
DOMINICI Raphael
SCHUHMANN Jan
FARKAS Csaba

BIRO Alexander
SANDERS lan

SEO Minjun
WECKERLE Tobias
HOIDA Daniil

KOROVIN Igor
BERKTOLD Samuel
DAHLBO Benjamin
RYKUNOU Dzmitry
GEDZO Andzej
REGELY Andras
KALLIO Matias
ZHULINSKIY Nikita
OJALA Tuomas

JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick
GEITUNG Tomas
KESAEV Alan

KOLPA Piotr
SHEPHERD Billy
WEBER Sebastian
FUCHS Julian
BONGARD Louis
FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio

Fafionality
USA
USA
JPN
ESP
SWE
ROU
GER
AUT
POR
CZE
USA
FRA
ESP
POR
UKR
POL
JPN
POL
USA
GER
DEN
FRA
AUT
HUN
AUT
USA
KOR
GER
UKR
RUS
AUT
NOR
BLR
EST
HUN
FIN
KAZ
FIN
FRA
NOR
RUS
POL
GBR
Sul
AUT
GER
ESP

R R3te
11.01.00
26.01.00
25.02.99
24.06.01
15.12.99
26.09.00
07.10.00
13.02.00
31.03.01
22.10.00
24.03.99
31.10.99
25.05.00
18.06.99
26.10.99
11.01.01
24.01.01
08.12.99
02.09.00
19.09.00
11.02.01
27.04.99
05.07.01
03.09.99
19.11.01
28.04.99
02.05.00
12.01.00
07.02.01
27.07.00
05.06.01
25.07.01
27.05.99
01.01.99
29.01.01
23.02.01
10.03.02
02.05.01
08.05.01
27.07.00
06.10.99
17.09.00
04.08.00
29.01.00
29.03.02
26.11.00

05.01.01


/fencers/Issa-BAYRAM-46275/
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/fencers/Adam-OSICKA-43770/
/fencers/Adrien-THEIN_SANDLER-38604/
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/fencers/Tiago-BOLANOS-37249/
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/fencers/Tomasz-KALUZINSKI-45283/
/fencers/Takatomi-INOUE-38678/
/fencers/Wojciech-LUBIENIECKI-34663/
/fencers/Theodore-LOMBARDO-42917/
/fencers/Lukas-KLEINER-45424/
/fencers/August_Lindstroem-JENSEN-46250/
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/fencers/Jan-SCHUHMANN-48645/
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/fencers/Minjun-SEO-48680/
/fencers/Tobias-WECKERLE-45423/
/fencers/Daniil-HOIDA-46355/
/fencers/Igor-KOROVIN-40500/
/fencers/Samuel-BERKTOLD-43326/
/fencers/Benjamin-DAHLBO-42009/
/fencers/Dzmitry-RYKUNOU-42131/
/fencers/Andzej-GEDZO-33086/
/fencers/Andras-REGELY-48718/
/fencers/Matias-KALLIO-41774/
/fencers/Nikita-ZHULINSKIY-42589/
/fencers/Tuomas-OJALA-41821/
/fencers/Kendrick-JEAN_JOSEPH-43201/
/fencers/Tomas-GEITUNG-40422/
/fencers/Alan-KESAEV-45712/
/fencers/Piotr-KOLPA-41881/
/fencers/Billy-SHEPHERD-45110/
/fencers/Sebastian-WEBER-42737/
/fencers/Julian-FUCHS-46495/
/fencers/Louis-BONGARD-42201/
/fencers/Emilio-FERNANDEZ_JIMENO-45743/

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25

NameNOV Ruslan
ERIKSSON Filip
SHVELIDZE Dmitrii
TAFENAU Kasper
EEG Svend Markus
GRIFFITHS Ryan
DAROIAN Emon
CSERE Bence
NOGANOWICZ Karol
HEISE Max

SEPP Tony
BELIANINOV Daniil
NGUEFACK Lilian
LEGUBE Benoit
KOSHMAN Nikita
GUDERA Jonas
TAVOR Itamar

ASAMI Seiya

MIKHALKOU Pavel
FISCHER Artur

KAUKER Dominik
MARCHAND Charles-Edouard
SPIRIN Mikhail

SAVIN Alexandr
GUILLEMOT Yilu
GROSSE Arthur
SMIRNOV Nikita

LERZER Till

SALZER Matej
MATSUMOTO Ryu
MARTEMIANOQV Grigoriy
ZENTKO Matej Tadeas
ANDREWS Benjamin
KUDRIAVTSEV Georgii
ALARCIA Daniel
HUNGERBUHLER Alexandre
KANG Hongcheol
TEMIRYAEV Alan
OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan
OSAKI Rensuke
BRYKNER Matyas
GALPER Stanislav
CAICEDO Fabian

RIVERA DAVID Paul

BIRKENMAIER Marco

SALM Markus
KALININAS Leonardas

Nationality
SWE
RUS
EST
NOR
USA
USA
HUN
POL
GER
EST
RUS
FRA
FRA
UKR
GER
ISR

JPN
BLR
GER
HUN
Sul
RUS
KAZ
FRA
NOR
EST
Sul
CZE
JPN
RUS
SVK
GBR
UKR
ESP
Sul
KOR
USA
HUN
JPN
CZE
ISR
VEN
Sul
GER

EST
LTU

Birthi Date
26.09.00
12.11.01
01.01.03
26.09.00
23.02.00
08.01.00
06.07.00
17.10.01
01.06.01
01.01.00
11.07.99
28.07.99
09.04.00
22.06.02
19.03.99

02.10.02

28.10.02
18.11.99
17.01.00
05.02.02
16.01.00
01.01.00
28.12.00
26.04.99
18.08.01
01.01.01
18.07.00
29.07.01
07.06.02
27.04.00
31.08.01
02.07.01
05.05.99
06.02.99
30.01.01
18.05.99
12.01.01
13.03.02
21.10.00
20.05.01
10.01.99
08.05.99
21.12.01
12.05.99

01.01.04

12.08.00
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/fencers/Svend_Markus-EEG-42883/
/fencers/Ryan-GRIFFITHS-42527/
/fencers/Emon-DAROIAN-42898/
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/fencers/Dominik-KAUKER-48715/
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/fencers/Ryu-MATSUMOTO-46541/
/fencers/Grigoriy-MARTEMIANOV-45363/
/fencers/Matej_Tadeas-ZENTKO-48667/
/fencers/Benjamin-ANDREWS-39179/
/fencers/Georgii-KUDRIAVTSEV-42237/
/fencers/Daniel-ALARCIA-42936/
/fencers/Alexandre-HUNGERBUHLER-46432/
/fencers/Hongcheol-KANG-40551/
/fencers/Alan-TEMIRYAEV-42606/
/fencers/Maruan-OSMAN_TOUSON-46170/
/fencers/Rensuke-OSAKI-40906/
/fencers/Matyas-BRYKNER-45713/
/fencers/Stanislav-GALPER-32816/
/fencers/Fabian-CAICEDO-43076/
/fencers/Paul-RIVERA_DAVID-48688/
/fencers/Marco-BIRKENMAIER-40917/
/fencers/Markus-SALM-48157/
/fencers/Leonardas-KALININAS-42028/

Ramk
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
166
166
166
169
170
170
172
172
174
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Bomts
0.25

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25

Nameang Eun
PAVLIK Matyas

RAULO Aurelien
ZYBACH Lenny
RODRIGUEZ Jose
CHMUT Anton
JUKNA Rokas
JUTILA Julius
BIGEA Mihai
WINGERTER Morgan
ELIZARI Inigo
SAMOILOV Dmytro
DEMKOVICH Kirill
MORRIS George
EVGENEV Dmitry
SERNADAS Tomas
BORER Jovan
BALMORI Diego
SOERUM Jens
TAKEI Ryusei

FRAZAO Miguel

LE QUANG HUY Phileas

DE NO VELEZ Jaime
GORMAZ Javier Ivan
ULMANEN Kasper
SZKOP Wiktor
ROUBAILO Niels
PAJU Raul
TROFYMENKO Pavel
BELL Jack

FAVRE Hadrien
GONELL Gerard
LISIN Refael
NAKAJIMA Kou
COLLIN Theo

LEE Max
KUBLITSKIY Mykhailo
RECLO Michal
DEGORCE Aurelien
HAMALAINEN Roni
RYNKEVIC Alan
DAHLE Bo

DJATSUK Filipp
TERHO Jussi
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
KROUZECKY Tomas
PAAVOLAINEN Vaino
WILLCOX Joshua

ALFHEIM Fabian

Natipnality
CZE

FRA
Sul
VEN
USA
LTU
FIN
ROU
FRA
ESP
UKR
BLR
GBR
RUS
POR
Sul
ESP
NOR
JPN
POR
DEN
ESP
ESP
SWE
POL
NED
EST
UKR
GBR
Sul
ESP
ISR
JPN
FRA
GBR
UKR
SVK
GBR
FIN
LTU
NOR
EST
FIN
SWE
CZE
FIN
GBR
NOR

Birthi Bate
13.09.00

04.04.00
10.03.01
09.03.02
05.02.00
01.01.99
31.07.01
25.01.00
28.07.00
10.04.99
04.05.00
09.03.00
05.01.99
17.05.01
28.01.01
25.09.00
20.02.99
14.01.99
15.05.01
25.07.02
04.03.00
09.07.00
31.01.01
25.08.00
14.10.99
04.11.03
01.01.99
23.03.01
02.11.00
26.08.01
21.11.00
19.08.02
06.10.00
12.02.00
08.11.01
20.02.03
23.02.01
03.04.00
03.12.99
10.09.02
05.01.00
01.01.99
31.08.99
24.06.01
12.08.01
15.03.99
09.01.01
11.03.99
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/fencers/Mihai-BIGEA-39384/
/fencers/Morgan-WINGERTER-46091/
/fencers/Inigo-ELIZARI-45631/
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/fencers/Hadrien-FAVRE-42729/
/fencers/Gerard-GONELL-34260/
/fencers/Refael-LISIN-45435/
/fencers/Kou-NAKAJIMA-48462/
/fencers/Theo-COLLIN-40436/
/fencers/Max-LEE-48508/
/fencers/Mykhailo-KUBLITSKIY-48730/
/fencers/Michal-RECLO-42571/
/fencers/Aurelien-DEGORCE-43936/
/fencers/Roni-HAMALAINEN-34003/
/fencers/Alan-RYNKEVIC-48705/
/fencers/Bo-DAHLE-42010/
/fencers/Filipp-DJATSUK-40048/
/fencers/Jussi-TERHO-36492/
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
201
203
204
205
205
207
208
209
210
210
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
218
220
220
222
223
224
225
225
225
228
229
230
230
230

Points
polnts

Name
PERSSON Casper Nils

SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad

PALUSAAR Nikita
VERWAAL Cirijn
SAFAROV Farrukh
STRAUMOY Truls
FATEYEV Yegor
YARINOVSKY Tomer

SELLS Alexander

MARTIN GASCON Anibal

PULIDO Diego
HABRAN Maxime
CINGA Dominykas
KILJANDER Oskar
WEIRUP Rasmus
ARYEH Gideon
RUSSELL James
STORMARK Joergen
SZAKMARY Nandor
LOTTER Hugo
GULIYEV Barat
ZLENKO Daniels
PRIIMAGI Henrik
SAVELAINEN Joonas
RACHWALIK Michal
SIMIN Erik

SZURLEJ Bartlomiej
POPA Daniel

LOGINOVS Daniels

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

MONCADA Alejandro

VAN DER VAEREN Andy

ULASEVICS Antonijs

BRUCKMUELLER Fabian

MURRU Fabio
MAYOR Lucas
SKADINS Arturs
BOYLE Douglas
LACH Lukas
GSTETTNER Michel
ALIEV Khalid
BAZILCUKS Levs
LOKASTOVS Daniils
NIKULIN Dmitry
PALMER Harry
KERANEN Miika
LAO Mattias

NORIEGA Lucas

Nationality

SWE
EST
BEL
AZE
NOR
KAZ
ISR
AUS
ESP
VEN
BEL
LTU
FIN
DEN
ISR
GBR
NOR
HUN
GER

LAT
EST
FIN
POL
EST
POL
ROU
LAT
DEN
VEN
BEL
LAT
AUT
GER
Sul
LAT
GBR
AUT
AUT

LAT
LAT
LAT
GBR
FIN
EST
BRA

Birth Date
18.01.99

28.09.01
01.01.00
14.07.99
09.01.01
09.09.00
16.03.00
11.11.01
14.04.00
06.01.00
24.11.00
04.12.00
02.09.01
02.10.99
07.05.00
26.05.01
30.03.99
27.07.99
06.01.00
06.05.99
30.04.02
01.01.00
17.01.03
09.05.99
29.09.00
01.01.01
19.09.00
11.03.02
25.12.03
12.12.00
19.01.01
11.12.01
01.01.01
10.01.01
06.12.02
12.12.01
18.04.05
09.06.00
27.12.99
01.01.01
30.08.01
01.01.01
24.01.04
24.03.03
19.07.00
01.06.01
01.01.00
03.08.01


/fencers/Casper_Nils-PERSSON-40165/
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/fencers/Tomer-YARINOVSKY-42075/
/fencers/Alexander-SELLS-36755/
/fencers/Anibal-MARTIN_GASCON-46235/
/fencers/Diego-PULIDO-43338/
/fencers/Maxime-HABRAN-41789/
/fencers/Dominykas-CINGA-48704/
/fencers/Oskar-KILJANDER-33856/
/fencers/Rasmus-WEIRUP-40771/
/fencers/Gideon-ARYEH-46438/
/fencers/James-RUSSELL-40523/
/fencers/Joergen-STORMARK-42015/
/fencers/Nandor-SZAKMARY-41232/
/fencers/Hugo-LOTTER-46254/
/fencers/Barat-GULIYEV-43763/
/fencers/Daniels-ZLENKO-40100/
/fencers/Henrik-PRIIMAGI-46644/
/fencers/Joonas-SAVELAINEN-35789/
/fencers/Michal-RACHWALIK-43315/
/fencers/Erik-SIMIN-45356/
/fencers/Bartlomiej-SZURLEJ-39637/
/fencers/Daniel-POPA-46135/
/fencers/Daniels-LOGINOVS-48673/
/fencers/Christoffer_Leth-BERNSEN-44935/
/fencers/Alejandro-MONCADA-45366/
/fencers/Andy-VAN_DER_VAEREN-48578/
/fencers/Antonijs-ULASEVICS-48671/
/fencers/Fabian-BRUCKMUELLER-48643/
/fencers/Fabio-MURRU-48721/
/fencers/Lucas-MAYOR-48689/
/fencers/Arturs-SKADINS-48698/
/fencers/Douglas-BOYLE-48512/
/fencers/Lukas-LACH-39366/
/fencers/Michel-GSTETTNER-48644/
/fencers/Khalid-ALIEV-43769/
/fencers/Levs-BAZILCUKS-48672/
/fencers/Daniils-LOKASTOVS-48697/
/fencers/Dmitry-NIKULIN-48696/
/fencers/Harry-PALMER-48593/
/fencers/Miika-KERANEN-48294/
/fencers/Mattias-LAO-42189/
/fencers/Lucas-NORIEGA-41586/
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/fencers/Simon-SMRCEK-48626/
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